Specifikacija proizvoda

Rla?!
Sastav:

Proizvod:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

a, plava
100% poliester

Unisex

1.04 kg

1.214 kg

245

10/1

0.4 mx0.49 mx0.59 m
12.14 kg
8605025693736
610230900000

171



